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Nome
MATUTO
REI DA RUA
PATRaO
MANDRAKE

REI DA ESTACA

CACIQUE
REI DAVI
SHERIF
TROVAEO
SNIPER
PREDADOR
JAGUNGO
PALMEIRAS
PADRIM
CASCAVEL

Anilha
116649
080104
025720
023052
009795
104167
073924
046452
180631
003974
112097
083744
030588
019796
019116

18° TORNEIO 2022 20/11/2022

Dono
GERMANO
WAGNER
ITAMAR IS-CELL
RODRIGO
MARCIO
MARCELO/JACKSON
ITAMAR - IS-CELL
BENIDIO
JO&ao PAULO
DANIEL GOUVEIA
GUSTAVO
JOao
LUIZ CARLOS
ANDRE
WASHINGTON

Cidade
MANHUAcU
MANHUACU
MANHUAGU

IUNA
IRUPI
MANHUMIRIM
MANHUAcU
IUNA
LUISBURGO
MANHUAcU
POUSO ALTO
IUNA - ES
MANHUAcU
IRUPI
MANHUMIRIM

ACPVC - MG
10/15 min Pontos
98/156 20
72/137 19
79/131 18
80/128 17
86/126 16
94/123 15
84/122 14
81/118 13
76/116 12
71/115 11
86/114 10
84/112 9
82/111 8
79/110 7
71/110 6
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